Full open position (0°)
Closed position
Product name
TD89B1A1-50K 5.0 (44.25)
Torque [N･m] (lbf･in)
TD89B1A1-100K 10.0 (88.51)
TD89B1A1-150K 15.0 (132.76)
41 42
Product lineup
 -  TD89 generates a torque of 15 N･m, which is the largest among our products
 -  The hinge type design facilitates easy mounting

 4
3
±
0.
1
 6
0
±
0.
1
TOK, Inc.    ･    1-17-12, Azusawa, Itabashi, Tokyo, 174-8501, Japan    ･    +81-3-3969-1584    ･    support@tok-inc.com    ･    tok-inc.com/en TOK, Inc.    ･    1-17-12, Azusawa, Itabashi, Tokyo, 174-8501, Japan    ･    +81-3-3969-1584    ･    support@tok-inc.com    ･    tok-inc.com/en
Product information
Dimensions related to mounting
Opening angle
Product name
TD89A1B1-50K 5.0 (44.25)
Torque [N･m] (lbf･in)
TD89A1B1-100K 10.0 (88.51)
TD89A1B1-150K 15.0 (132.76)
Durability Temperature characteristics
Product specifications
･
* Shaft position at the time of shipping: Closed position